
County Engineering Contact List 
Name Office Phone Email address 

Admin Support 

Luba Podnebesnaya (916) 876-7271 lubapo@saccounty.gov 
Marga Hernandez (916) 874-1650 hernandezma@saccounty.gov 
Jordan Schimke (916) 874-3903 schimkej@saccounty.gov 
Jasmine Luera (916) 874-7964 lueraj@saccounty.gov 

Special Districts (SD) 
Jeff Almaraz (916) 874-7733 Almarazj@saccounty.gov  
Joseph Grassick (916) 876-1360 grassickj@saccounty.gov  
Tracy Kilcrease (916) 874-3406 kilcreaseT@saccounty.gov  
Vanessa Lieberman (916) 874-5521 liebermanv@saccounty.gov  
Michael Middleton (916) 875-0704 middletonm@saccounty.gov  
Marie O’Gara (916) 874-6478 ogaram@saccounty.gov  
Mark Rains (916) 874-8649 rainsm@saccounty.gov  
Claudia Wade (916) 874-5331 wadec@saccounty.gov  

Site Improvement & Permits Section (SIPS) 
Lai Man Cheung (916) 874-5608 cheungl@saccounty.gov  
James Cortes (916) 874-1830 cortesja@saccounty.gov  
Mark Derkach (916) 875-2454 derkachm@saccounty.gov  
Jody Hashigami (916) 874-6455 Hashigamij@saccounty.gov  
Michael Manlangit (916) 874-5726 manlangitm@saccounty.gov  
Cynthia Rocha (916) 876-1089 rochac@saccounty.gov  
Daniel Rodriguez (916) 874-2912 rodriguezdan@saccounty.gov  
Jose Romo (916) 874-5823 romoj@saccounty.gov  
Toua Thao (916) 874-3141 thaotou@saccounty.gov  
Hong Tran (916) 874-2372 tranho@saccounty.gov  
Phillip Wang N/A Wangp@saccounty.gov  
Stanley Yee (916) 874-5807 Yees@saccounty.gov  
Javier Zaragoza (916) 874-5312 Zaragozaj@saccounty.gov  

Surveys 
Rom Almeida (916) 876-7728 Almeidar@saccounty.gov  
Mohammad Javed Amarkhil (916) 875-7964 amarkhilj@saccounty.gov  
Kyle Brittain (916) 875-7964 brittaink@saccounty.gov  
Jeff Dron (916) 876-5068 dronj@saccounty.gov  
Christopher Eriksen (916) 875-5505 Eriksenc@saccounty.gov  
Guangxun Jin (916) 875-5515 Jing@saccounty.gov  
Abdul Khan (916) 875-0888 khanab@saccounty.gov  
Ahmad Murid Mawlaee (916) 875-7964 Mawlaeem@saccounty.gov  
Senai Mehreteab (916) 875-7964 mehreteabs@saccounty.gov  
Matthew Nebel (916) 875-0544 nebelm@saccounty.gov  
Laura Nolan (916) 875-7964 nolanl@saccounty.gov  
Majid Razavi (916) 875-7738  razavim@saccounty.gov 
Ameir Al Rubaiee (916) 875-7964 rubaieea@saccounty.gov 
Jon Scarpa (916) 874-4434 scarpaj@saccounty.gov 
Robert Snow (916) 875-5665 snowro@saccounty.gov 
Jim White (916) 875- 0196 whiteji@saccounty.gov 
Aaron Zimny (916) 875-2732 zimnya@saccounty.gov  
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	Name
	Luba Podnebesnaya


